2024 Rockdale County Bulldog Varsity Baseball Schedule
Day		Date			Opponent			Time		Location
Thursday		February 8		Eagles Landing Christian		5:00		Conyers
Monday		February 12		McDonough			5:30		Conyers
Tuesday		February 13		Cedar Shoals			5:30		Athens
Thursday		February 15		Meadowcreek			5:30		Norcross
Friday		February 16		Monroe Area			5:30		Conyers
Monday		February 19		Social Circle (DH)			12:00		Conyers
Wednesday	February 21		Heritage				1:00		Heritage
Tuesday 		February 27		Salem				5:30		Conyers
Wednesday  	February 28		Central Gwinnett			5:30		Conyers
Friday    		March 1			Central Gwinnett			5:45		Lawrenceville
Monday		March 4			Salem				5:30		Salem
Wednesday 	March 6			Woodward Academy (DH)		4:00		College Park
Friday 		March 8			Jonesboro			5:55		Conyers
Monday 		March 11			Jonesboro			5:55		Jonesboro
Wednesday  	March 13			Forest Park			5:55		Forest Park
Friday  		March 15			Forest Park			5:55		Conyers
Monday 		March 18 		Mundy’s Mill			5:55		Jonesboro
Wednesday 	March 20			Mundy’s Mill			5:55		Conyers
Friday 		March 22  		Alcovy				5:55		Conyers
Monday  		March 25    		Alcovy				5:55		Covington
Wednesday  	March 27			Lovejoy				5:55		Conyers
Friday		March 29			Lovejoy				5:55		Hampton
Monday		April 8			Morrow				5:55		Morrow
Wednesday	April 10			Morrow				5:55		Conyers
Thursday		April 11			McDonough			5:30		McDonough
Friday  		April 12			Discovery			5:30		Lawrenceville
Monday 		April 15			Monroe Area			5:30		Monroe
Thursday  	April 18			Heritage				5:30		Conyers
Friday  		April 19			Cedar Shoals (Senior Night)		5:30		Conyers



